



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 967 of 2023

MANOJ PATEL **versus** A.W.X. KAKON PLANT NO. 196

Order Sheet

19/09/2025	Mr. Pravin Kumar Tulsyan, Counsel for the appellant. Ms. Aparajita Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Harsh Wardhan, Counsel for the respondents. List the case along with MAC No.90 of 2025. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Shyna	