



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

M.A(C) No.90 of 2025

M/S A.W.X. Cacon & Anr. **Versus** Manoj Patel

MAC/967/2023

Order Sheet

10/10/2025	Ms. Aprajita Pandey on behalf of Shri Harsha Wardhan and Shri Rakesh Kumar Manikpuri, counsel for respective parties. At the request of Ms. Pandey, post it after 8 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE
-------------------	--

Priya