



CGHC010423002024

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**MAC No. 90 of 2025**M/S A.W.X. CACON **versus** MANOJ PATEL**MAC/967/2023****Order Sheet**

10/07/2026	<u>MAC No.90/2025</u> None present for the appellants. Mr. Vikas Patel, counsel for the respondent. <u>MAC No.967/2023</u> Mr. Vikas Patel, counsel for the appellant. None present for the respondents. Since no one is appearing on behalf of the appellants in MAC No.90/2025, who is also representing the respondents in other connected case, list these cases in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	