

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

M/S A.W.X. CACON *versus* MANOJ PATEL

Order Sheet

23/07/2026	<u>MAC No.90/2025</u> Mr. Harshwardhan, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Praveen Tulsyan, counsel for the respondent. <u>MAC No.967/2023</u> Mr. Praveen Tulsyan, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Harshwardhan, counsel for the respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list these cases on 01st September, 2026. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
-------------------	--